

Farm V Commercial

		Moorabool				Horsham				Yarriambiack	
		Farm	Commercial			Farm	Commercial			Farm	Commercial
rate assments		1443	531	rate assments		2156	920	rate assments		3043	460
Business no (REM)		433	1765	Business no (REM)		683	1256	Business no (REM)		606	344
Eco Output		\$ 151,448,000	\$ 1,172,780,000	Eco Output		\$ 159,000,000	\$ 1,552,000,000	Eco Output		\$ 154,157,000	\$ 343,161,000
av / ass	\$	104,954	2,208,625	av / ass	\$	73,748	1,686,957	av / ass	\$	50,660	746,002
av / bus	\$	349,764	664,465	av / bus	\$	232,796	1,235,669	av / bus	\$	254,384	997,561
Rates Collected		\$ 3,212,499	\$ 1,855,365	Rates Collected		\$ 5,324,573	\$ 2,418,863	Rates Collected		\$ 7,382,249	\$ 380,311
av/ass	\$	2,226	3,494	av/ass	\$	2,470	2,629	av/ass	\$	2,426	827
av/bus	\$	7,419	1,051	av/bus	\$	7,796	1,926	av/bus	\$	12,182	1,106
CIV	\$	1,009,585,000	284,260,000	CIV	\$	1,319,597,000	444,644,000	CIV	\$	1,291,958,200	51,248,000
av/ass	\$	699,643	535,330	av/ass	\$	612,058	483,309	av/ass	\$	424,567	111,409
av/bus	\$	2,331,605	161,054	av/bus	\$	1,932,060	354,016	av/bus	\$	2,131,944	148,977

REMPLAN Economy Profile
Business Counts by Turnover by Year

Industry Sector	Turnover	Moorabool							
		Jun-12		Jun-13		Jun-14		Jun-15	
		# Businesses	# Businesses	% Change from previous year	# Businesses	% Change from previous year	# Businesses	% Change from previous year	
Mining	Zero to \$50k	6	3	-50.00%	3	0.00%	3	0.00%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	0	3	n/a	3	0.00%	0	-100.00%	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	0	0	n/a	0	n/a	3	n/a	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	3	0	-100.00%	3	n/a	6	100.00%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	6	6	0.00%	0	-100.00%	0	n/a	
	\$2m or more	0	0	n/a	0	n/a	0	n/a	
	Total	15	12	-20.00%	9	-25.00%	12	33.33%	
Manufacturing	Zero to \$50k	21	25	19.05%	29	16.00%	24	-17.24%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	15	16	6.67%	17	6.25%	10	-41.18%	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	12	15	25.00%	11	-26.67%	21	90.91%	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	17	14	-17.65%	12	-14.29%	17	41.67%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	15	11	-26.67%	15	36.36%	17	13.33%	
	\$2m or more	8	6	-25.00%	5	-16.67%	4	-20.00%	
	Total	88	87	-1.14%	89	2.30%	93	4.49%	
Construction	Zero to \$50k	100	105	5.00%	98	-6.67%	86	-12.24%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	115	105	-8.70%	112	6.67%	118	5.36%	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	143	136	-4.90%	131	-3.68%	147	12.21%	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	132	123	-6.82%	130	5.69%	137	5.38%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	54	61	12.96%	62	1.64%	74	19.35%	
	\$2m or more	24	22	-8.33%	20	-9.09%	22	10.00%	
	Total	568	552	-2.82%	553	0.18%	584	5.61%	
Wholesale Trade	Zero to \$50k	10	9	-10.00%	12	33.33%	12	0.00%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	10	5	-50.00%	7	40.00%	5	-28.57%	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	7	13	85.71%	13	0.00%	11	-15.38%	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	12	8	-33.33%	11	37.50%	16	45.45%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	13	13	0.00%	11	0.00%	12	-7.69%	
	\$2m or more	9	10	11.11%	11	10.00%	3	-72.73%	
	Total	61	58	-4.92%	67	15.52%	59	-11.94%	
Retail Trade	Zero to \$50k	32	27	-15.63%	29	7.41%	23	-20.69%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	26	15	-42.31%	12	-20.00%	14	16.67%	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	25	17	-32.00%	23	35.29%	27	17.39%	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	19	17	-10.53%	14	-17.65%	16	14.29%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	34	34	0.00%	29	-14.71%	25	-13.79%	
	\$2m or more	16	16	0.00%	18	12.50%	18	0.00%	
	Total	152	126	-17.11%	125	-0.79%	123	-1.60%	
Accommodation and Food Services	Zero to \$50k	6	6	0.00%	3	-50.00%	4	33.33%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	17	6	-64.71%	11	83.33%	9	-18.18%	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	11	20	81.82%	15	-25.00%	18	20.00%	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	22	20	-9.09%	23	15.00%	17	-26.09%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	11	13	18.18%	16	23.08%	17	6.25%	
	\$2m or more	3	3	0.00%	0	-100.00%	0	n/a	
	Total	70	68	-2.86%	68	0.00%	65	-4.41%	
Transport, Postal and Warehousing	Zero to \$50k	38	30	-21.05%	29	-3.33%	24	-17.24%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	34	25	-26.47%	26	4.00%	30	15.38%	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	55	63	14.55%	59	-6.35%	51	-13.56%	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	47	42	-10.64%	48	14.29%	44	-8.33%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	32	31	-3.13%	27	-12.90%	29	7.41%	
	\$2m or more	12	11	-8.33%	9	-18.18%	16	77.78%	
	Total	218	202	-7.34%	198	-1.98%	194	-2.02%	
Information Media and Telecommunications	Zero to \$50k	4	4	0.00%	4	0.00%	3	-25.00%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	0	0	n/a	0	n/a	0	n/a	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	0	3	n/a	0	-100.00%	0	n/a	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	3	3	0.00%	3	0.00%	3	0.00%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	0	3	n/a	0	-100.00%	0	n/a	
	\$2m or more	0	0	n/a	0	n/a	0	n/a	
	Total	7	13	85.71%	7	-46.15%	6	-14.29%	
Financial and Insurance Services	Zero to \$50k	60	64	6.67%	68	6.25%	79	16.18%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	26	29	11.54%	33	13.79%	26	-21.21%	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	22	21	-4.55%	27	28.57%	30	11.11%	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	9	15	66.67%	13	-13.33%	16	23.08%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	0	0	n/a	3	n/a	3	0.00%	
	\$2m or more	3	3	0.00%	3	0.00%	4	33.33%	
	Total	120	132	10.00%	147	11.36%	158	7.48%	
Rental, Hiring and Real Estate Services	Zero to \$50k	63	68	7.94%	68	0.00%	66	-2.94%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	29	30	3.45%	25	-16.67%	32	28.00%	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	28	26	-7.14%	33	26.92%	33	0.00%	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	30	33	10.00%	28	-15.15%	24	-14.29%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	20	17	-15.00%	20	17.65%	19	-5.00%	
	\$2m or more	3	4	33.33%	5	25.00%	7	40.00%	
	Total	173	178	2.89%	179	0.56%	181	1.12%	
Professional, Scientific and Technical Services	Zero to \$50k	74	77	4.05%	90	16.88%	76	-15.56%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	42	38	-9.52%	40	5.26%	45	12.50%	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	50	60	20.00%	47	-21.67%	42	-10.64%	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	38	32	-15.79%	28	-12.50%	33	17.86%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	11	18	63.64%	20	11.11%	18	-10.00%	
	\$2m or more	5	4	-20.00%	4	0.00%	4	0.00%	
	Total	220	229	4.09%	229	0.00%	218	-4.80%	
Administrative and Support Services	Zero to \$50k	25	22	-12.00%	28	27.27%	24	-14.29%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	15	13	-13.33%	15	15.38%	15	0.00%	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	13	16	23.08%	14	-12.50%	13	-7.14%	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	9	7	-22.22%	13	85.71%	16	23.08%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	6	6	0.00%	4	-33.33%	0	-100.00%	
	\$2m or more	6	3	-50.00%	0	-100.00%	4	n/a	
	Total	74	67	-9.46%	74	10.45%	72	-2.70%	
Sub-Total	Zero to \$50k	439	440	0.23%	461	4.77%	424	-8.03%	
	\$50k to less than \$100k	329	285	-13.37%	301	5.61%	304	1.00%	
	\$100k to less than \$200k	366	390	6.56%	373	-4.36%	396	6.17%	
	\$200k to less than \$500k	341	314	-7.92%	326	3.82%	345	5.83%	
	\$500k to less than \$2m	202	213	5.45%	209	-1.88%	214	2.39%	
	\$2m or more	89	82	-7.87%	75	-8.54%	82	9.33%	
	Total	1,766	1,724	-2.38%	1,745	1.22%	1,765	1.15%	

Source: <http://www.economicprofile.com.au/grampiansregion/Trends/Business-Counts/Turnover>

www.remplian.com.au

